F.F.Tir

Du 7 juin 2023 au 11 juin 2023

CDF ARMES ANCIENNES 2023

Palmares Individuel apres finale

722 Lorenzoni Réplique Seniors 1

Saison 2022/2023

Edité le 11 juin 2023 a 08:30 - page 1 -

Place

ESP

10

10

10

13

Nom / Prénom

ROMANN Jean-Yves
TUFFERY Gilles
FONTANAY Eric
VERMEIREN Guy
VIGOUROUX Guy
RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre
NUCERA Dominique
COUTURIER André
DESCOMBIN Bruno
AGULHON Fabien
ALVAREZ GARCIA Luis Angel
DALPAN Alexandre
MORETTI Rémi
GAUDILLAT Denis

STEHLY Michel

Association / Ligue

ESV TIRALES AGGLO
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ESV TIRALES AGGLO
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. MONT D'UZORE
LYONNAIS

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
PROVENCE

ESV TIRALES AGGLO
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. ST-FLORENT
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

ESV TIRALES AGGLO
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.TH.
PROVENCE

S.T.H.
PROVENCE

S.T.A. BARASSE
PROVENCE

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

S.T. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Finale :

Séries
240 22,0
0 0 0 0
23,0 23,0
0 0 0 0
23,0 22,0
0 0 0 0
21,0 23,0
0 0 0 0
230 21,0
0 0 0 0
21,0 20,0
0 0 0 0
22,0 0
21,0 0
21,0 0
20,0 0
20,0 0
19,0 0
19,0 0
19,0 0
18,0 0

46,0
46,0
45,0
44,0
44,0
41,0
22,0
21,0

4,00
21,0

1,00
20,0
20,0
19,0
19,0

19,0

18,0

Total
46,0

46,0

45,0

44,0

44,0

41,0

22,0

21,0

21,0

20,0

20,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

18,0
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Place
13

15

16

17

18

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

GLEIZE André

BLONDEAU Camille

BOUTINEAU Pierrick

GIRAUD Guillaume

BENATIER Laurent

WILLMANN Raymond

IBANEZ Didier

MORAISIN Patrick

Association / Ligue

LOZERE SHOOTING TEAM
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ASJ.-TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
BOURGOGNE

C.T. ST-FLORENT
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ASJ.-TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

-- Fin -

Séries
18,0 0
17,0 0
16,0 0
14,0 0
10,0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

Total

18,0 18,0

17,0 17,0

16,0 16,0

14,0 14,0

10,0 10,0
0 0
0 0
0 0



